# FLASH NEWS



## Listing of OSWA CAPITAL LIMITED

## Background

Intercontinental Trust Ltd is proud to be associated with the listing of OSWA CAPITAL LIMITED (the "Company"), a public company established under the Companies (Jersey) Law 1991. The Company will have its fixed rate unsecured loan notes listed on the Official Market of the Stock Exchange of Mauritius Ltd (SEM) under Chapter 18 (Part B) of the Listing Rules.

Click here to view the full announcement released to the market.

## About Intercontinental Trust Ltd

Founded in 1999, Intercontinental Trust Ltd (ITL) is licensed by the Mauritius Financial Services Commission to provide fiduciary and corporate services to the various types of legal structures in Mauritius.

ITL's strategy is to develop beyond traditional back-office services such as corporate/fund administration, trusteeship and accounting to more sophisticated offerings aimed at assisting our clients achieve their growth strategies.

In recent years, ITL has assisted many companies to list on the SEM and on other recognized international stock exchanges. ITL provides a one-stop-shop bespoke solution to its clients wishing to raise their corporate profile and increase their exposure to investors through the listing of their companies on recognized exchanges, as illustrated below:



This is not an invitation to the public to subscribe for shares in the Company and is provided for information purposes only.

### For any additional information please contact us.

Mauritius Office Email: mauritius@intercontinentaltrust.com Website: www.intercontinentaltrust.com Seychelles Office Email: seychelles@intercontinentaltrust.sc Website: www.intercontinentaltrust.sc

tinentaltrust.sc Email: sa

South Africa Office Email: sa@intercontinentaltrust.com Singapore Office Email: singapore@intercontinentaltrust.com.sg Website: www.intercontinentaltrust.com.sg Kenya Office

Email: ke@intercontinentaltrust.com











alternative investmentawards twothousand&fourten winner

#### DISCLAIMER

#### Intercontinental Trust Ltd is regulated by the Financial Services Commission in Mauritius.

The information in this brochure was prepared by Intercontinental Trust Limited to provide potential clients with a broad overview of the opportunities available in Mauritius. While all reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure, Intercontinental Trust Limited accepts no responsibility for any errors it may contain, whether caused by negligence or otherwise, or for any loss, however caused, sustained by any person that relies on it. Readers are advised to consult with appropriate, qualified professional advisors before taking action. Intercontinental Trust Limited will be pleased to discuss any specific issues.